

Cuisine Solutions

105917 - Polenta Cake with Garlic Confit

A crispy outer layer covering a delicious mix of creamy gritty and cheese. These cakes are a mouth-watering side to any meat or poultry.



MARKETING

A crispy outer layer covering a delicious mix of creamy gritty and cheese. These cakes are the perfect mouth-watering side to any meat or poultry dish, just heat and serve.



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code		GTIN			Pack Description		
03855		10705044038558			10/9 PC		
Brand		Brand Owner		GPC Description			
Cuisine Solutions		Cuisine Solutions		Vegetables - Prepared/Processed (Perishable)			
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight		Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition	
18.77 LBR	16.87 LBR	No		United States	Undeclared	No	
Shipping							
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To	
12.6 INH	10.6 INH	10.7 INH	0.83 FTQ	12x04	356 Days	-5 FAH / -2.5 FAH	
Traceability Regulation							
Regulation Type Code		Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant		Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors		
N/A		N/A	N/A		N/A		

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep Frozen-----

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; INHI = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Peanuts - MC
- Eggs - MC
- Tree - MC
- Soybean - MC
- Fish - MC
- Wheat - MC
- Shellfish - N
- Sesame - MC
- Crustaceans - N
- Molluscs - N

Nutrition Facts

9 Servings per container	
Serving Size	85 Grams
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	120
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 5 g	6%
Saturated Fat 2.5 g	14%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 15 mg	5%
Sodium 290 mg	12%
Total Carbohydrates 16 g	6%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	4%
Total Sugars 3 g	
Includes 0 g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 4 g	
Vitamin D 0.4 mcg	2%
Calcium 84 mg	6%
Iron 9 mg	2%
Potassium 57 mg	2%
* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

INGREDIENTS

Reduced Fat Milk (reduced fat milk, vitamin A palmitate, vitamin D3), Water, Whole Milk (milk, vitamin D3), Coarse Polenta (corn), Cream Cheese (milk, cream, contains less than 2% of salt, carob bean gum, cheese culture), Garlic, Parmesan Cheese ((pasteurized cow's milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes (microbial)), and powdered cellulose (anti-caking agent)), Vegetable Oil (canola oil, extra virgin olive oil), Salt.

105917 - Polenta Cake with Garlic Confit

A crispy outer layer covering a delicious mix of creamy gritty and cheese. These cakes are a mouth-watering side to any meat or poultry.



PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



Convection Oven: 45-50 minutes at 350°F
Microwave Oven: 10-13 minutes (1100 watts)

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



1 Cake

MORE INFORMATION

